04203 KESR | AT

7= miiEA

M
Wl

WA

AH . ZERLE , #BE.

BHE: 2FRLE , B,

5 DIN787 T ##& |, DIN 6340 # 5 % DIN 6330B & H —%&,
CH . ZERARE , HE.

5 DIN 6379 #24 , DIN 6340 # 5 & DIN 6330B & H —&,

B

AT RERATURBRT R MERRE, RERERIKTEFRHIFN ,
Hit T AR IBEFEAE R . ALERERTTUTESH | FRXEETHI
IIHRIELDEIMT A |, AR EVES T EFER

Bt
XAY R H 04204

L

V\;VM

Sy

H |H3
| HZ
H4 Hi1
% E
\|
H H3|
H2
H4, H1
\|
H H3|
H2

<
K
ol £
R

o= -

D D D D
LI ﬁ ! [
) ¢ ——{@ H 5 @ L — L 5 @ g =
i X . L
L L k
R, AT
04203-113115 A - 44130 13|11 0-55 18 |27 117 1121 115|25|30 10-12-14 - 30
04203-117150 A - 55/41 17112 0-70 2013612117 | 150 (35|36 12-14-16-18 - 40
04203-121187 A - 62|30 21|14 0-80 30|42 |27 20| 187 |44|44 16-18-20-22 - 60
04203-125235 A - 70130 25(17| 0-100 |31 (51|34 |24|235|60|47 20-22-24-28 - 75
04203-125285 A - 73130 25/17| 0-100 | 35|56 |35|24|285|62|51 20-22-24-28 - 75
04203-210115100 B |#IFHEIRR (44|30 13[11 0-40 18 |27 117 112 | 115|25|30 10 M10X100 25
04203-212115125 B | W &R 44|30 1311 0-55 18 127 117 1121 115|25|30 12 M12X125 30
04203-214115125 B | W ITHEIER (44|30 13[11 0-55 18 |27 117 1121 115|25|30 14 M12X125 30
04203-212150160 B |H#FF#EIRA 55|41 17[12] 0-70 20|36 21|17 |150|35|36 12 M12X160 35
04203-214150160 B | W fERR (55|41 17|12 0-70 2013612117 | 150 (35|36 14 M12X160 35
04203-216150160 B | W FF#EIER 55|41 17[12] 0-70 2036|2117 | 150 35|36 16 M16X160 40

© norelem www.norelem.com



04203 RZH | A AT

04203-218150160 B |#ITfE4RA (55|41 17|12 0-70 |20|36|21|17|150|35|36 18 M16X160 40
04203-216187200 B |#HFTfEIRA (62|30 21|14| 0-80 |30 |42|27 |20 187 44|44 16 M16X200 55
04203-218187200 B | W TfEIRAE (62|30 21(14| 0-80 |30 42|27 |20 187 [44|44 18 M16X200 55
04203-220187200 B |#HFTfEIRA (62|30 21|14| 0-80 |30 |42|27 |20 187 |44|44 20 M20X200 60
04203-222187200 B | wITfEIRA (62|30 21(14| 0-80 |30 42|27 |20/ 187 44|44 22 M20X200 60
04203-220235250 B | TR (70|30 25|17| 0-100 |31 |51 |34 |24|235|60|47 20 M20X250 70
04203-222235250 B | FFfEIRA (70|30 25(17| 0-100 |31 51|34 |24|235|60|47 22 M20X250 70
04203-224235250 B | wITfEIRAE (70|30 25(17| 0-100 |31 51|34 |24|235(60|47 24 M24X250 75
04203-228235250 B |#FTfEERA (70|30 25(17| 0-100 |31 51|34 |24|235|60|47 28 M24X250 75
04203-312115100 C - 44130 13|11 0-30 |18 (27|17 |12|115|25|30 - M12X100 30
04203-312115125 C - 44130 13|11| 055 |18 27|17 |12|115|25|30 - M12X125 30
04203-312150125 C - 55141 17(12| 0-50 |20|36|21|17|150|35|36 - M12X125 40
04203-312150160 C - 55141 17112 0-70 |20|36|21|17|150|35|36 - M12X160 40
04203-316150125 C - 55141 17(12| 0-40 |20|36|21|17|150|35|36 - M16X125 40
04203-316150160 C - 55141 17(12) 0-70 |20|36 (21|17 | 150 35|36 - M16X160 40
04203-320187160 Cc - 62|30 2114 0-40 |30|42|27|20|187 44|44 - M20X160 60
04203-320187200 C - 62130 2114 0-80 |30|42|27|20|187 |44 |44 - M20X200 60
04203-320235200 Cc - 70130 25(17| 0-70 |31|51|34|24|235|60|47 - M20X200 75
04203-320235250 C - 70130 25(17| 0-100 |31|51|34|24|235|60|47 - M20X250 75
04203-324235200 C - 70130 25(17| 0-50 |31|51|34|24|235|60|47 - M24X200 75
04203-324235250 Cc - 70130 25(17| 0-100 |31|51|34|24|235|60|47 - M24X250 75

© norelem www.norelem.com



